118
H
PL
C
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Tubings
Stainless Steel Tubings
•  Presize cut 316 SS tubing
•  Square , burr-free ends
Stainless Steel Tubings
•  These SS tubing kits include 10 pieces – 5cm long,
•  10 pieces – 10cm long
Ordering Information
Description QTY Part No.
0.005” x 1/16” (Red)
5cm 1 05AD-2011
10cm 1 05AD-2021
20cm 1 05AD-2031
30cm 1 05AD-2041
50cm 1 05AD-2051
1m 1 05AD-2061
5feet 1 05AD-2071
25feet 1 05AD-2081
0.007” x 1/16” (Black)
5cm 1 05AD-2091
10cm 1 05AD-2101
20cm 1 05AD-2111
30cm 1 05AD-2121
50cm 1 05AD-2131
1m 1 05AD-2141
5feet 1 05AD-2151
25feet 1 05AD-2161
0.010” x 1/16” (Blue)
5cm 1 05AD-2171
10cm 1 05AD-2181
20cm 1 05AD-2191
30cm 1 05AD-2201
50cm 1 05AD-2211
1m 1 05AD-2221
5feet 1 05AD-2231
25feet 1 05AD-2241
0.020” x 1/16” (Yellow)
5cm 1 05AD-2251
10cm 1 05AD-2261
20cm 1 05AD-2271
30cm 1 05AD-2281
50cm 1 05AD-2291
1m 1 05AD-2301
5feet 1 05AD-2311
25feet 1 05AD-2321
Ordering Information
Description QTY Part No.
0.030” x 1/16” (White)
5cm 1 05AD-2331
10cm 1 05AD-2341
20cm 1 05AD-2351
30cm 1 05AD-2361
50cm 1 05AD-2371
1m 1 05AD-2381
5feet 1 05AD-2391
25feet 1 05AD-2401
0.040” x 1/16”
5cm 1 05AD-2411
10cm 1 05AD-2421
20cm 1 05AD-2431
30cm 1 05AD-2441
50cm 1 05AD-2451
1m 1 05AD-2461
5feet 1 05AD-2471
25feet 1 05AD-2481
0.046” x 1/16”
5cm 1 05AD-2491
10cm 1 05AD-2501
20cm 1 05AD-2511
30cm 1 05AD-2521
50cm 1 05AD-2531
1m 1 05AD-2541
5feet 1 05AD-2551
25feet 1 05AD-2561
0.080” x 1/16”
15cm 1 05AD-2571
25cm 1 05AD-2581
1m 1 05AD-2591
3m 1 05AD-2601
5m 1 05AD-2611
Ordering Information
Description QTY Part No.
SS Tubing Kits
Tubing kit 0.010” ID 1 05AD-2621
Tubing kit 0.007” ID 1 05AD-2631
Tubing kit 0.005” ID 1 05AD-2641
Tubing kit 0.020” ID 1 05AD-2651
Assorted 1/16” OD tubing kit, includes
10 x 05AD-2251, 10 x 05AD-2261, 5 x
05AD-2271, 10 x 05AD-2171, 10 x 05AD-
2181 and 5 x 05AD-2191
1 05AD-2661